
FOR ADDRESSING PURPOSES ONLY 
SP84-0192     9/11/2013     (RW)      

ADDRESS CHRONOLOGY 
 Initial addressing at time of original development: 12/11/1995 (ME) 
Assignment of suite numbers: 9/11/2013 (RW) 

LOCATIONAL MAP 

Project Site 
45401 Research Ave 

45388 

W
arm

 Springs Blvd 

1505 to 1595 

Reliance Way 

RELIANCE WAY 

RESEARCH AVE 

Overall Site Plan 

Existing 
45401 Research Ave 
(Building and Parcel address) 

Main 
entry 

Entire Building - Office Area & Warehouse  

First Floor Second Floor 

(WAREHOUSE AREA) 

Suite 137 Suite 136 

11
2 

10
7 

Main Lobby 

Suite 
204 

Suite 
205 

Suite 
215 

Common 
Open Area 

Suite 
206 

Suite 
208 

Suite 
225 

Suite 226 

Suite 227 

Suite 228 

Suite 231 

Common 
Open Area 

Suite 
214 

20
3 

23
4 

Suite 134 

Suite 132 

12
0 

Suite 
106 

Suite 141 

Conf. Rm 
Suite 144 

Note: 
(1) Building address for all tenant spaces is 45401 Research Avenue 
(2) Directional signage with floor plan schematic is required and to be approved by the Fire Department.  See floor for recommended locations.  
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